
15-19 August 2018 Communiqué no. 156

Women's Omnium  /  Omnium femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

NATNameRank
Race

No.

Sub
Total

Points

Scratch
Race 1\4

Tempo
Race 2\4

Elimination
Race 3\4

Points Race 4/4 (70 Laps - 14 Km)

Sprint Points
Total

Points
Lap Points Finish

Order+ -1 2 3 4 5 6 7

GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA1 37 116 (1)36 (3) 40 (1) 40 (1)

MALKOVA Daria RUS2 59 72 (9)20 (11) 26 (8) 26 (8)

JASKULSKA Marta POL3 54 82 (7)22 (10) 38 (2) 22 (10)

SOTO CAMPOS Catalina Anais CHI4 16 102 (2)32 (5) 32 (5) 38 (2)

BOSSUYT Shari BEL5 9 100 (3)30 (6) 34 (4) 36 (3)

KULYNYCH Olha UKR6 65 34 (15)4 (19) 22 (10) 8 (17)

MARTIN-WALLACE Alexandra AUS7 5 94 (5)26 (8) 36 (3) 32 (5)

KOLESAVA Anastasiya BLR8 11 72 (8)18 (12) 20 (11) 34 (4)

SEVCIKOVA Petra CZE9 20 88 (6)34 (4) 30 (6) 24 (9)

AMONDARAIN GAZTANAGA Naia ESP10 23 58 (11)14 (14) 24 (9) 20 (11)

MUNOZ Valentina ARG11 2 58 (10)16 (13) 14 (14) 28 (7)

PIKUNAITE Aukse LTU12 45 36 (14)8 (17) 16 (13) 12 (15)

ISHIGAMI Yuno JPN13 39 46 (13)24 (9) 6 (18) 16 (13)

CHIU Vivien HKG14 32 48 (12)12 (15) 18 (12) 18 (12)

QUINONES Melanie USA15 67 28 (17)2 (20) 12 (15) 14 (14)

KOKAS Janine AUT16 7 30 (16)10 (16) 10 (16) 10 (16)

RUSSELL Ellie GBR28 98 (4)40 (1) 28 (7) 30 (6)

WOLLASTON Ally NZL52 28 (7)      8 (17)

BERTEAU Vctoire NZL26 38 (2)          DNS

SHIN Jieun KOR42 6 (18) DNS

14215201 5

1243405 3 4

1172205 1 1 2 6

11553 5 3 1 1

11142 2 5 2

1051601 10

102163 2 3

947202

9163

589

5812

561420

51115

488

481020

3013

DNFDNF2

DNF

DNF

DNF

    Elapsed Time: 17:38 - Average Speed: 47.605km/h

No 2 MUNOZ Valentina (ARG)
Warning for causing the crash of his/her opponent
Avertissement pour avoir provoqué la chute de son adversaire

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

NOTES

Points scale for the first three phases: 1st: 40 points, 2nd: 38 points, 3rd: 36 points, etc.

LEGEND

- Points lost + Points gained DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
nn (x) Points (Rank) No. Number Rk Rank
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Communiqué no. 5115-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

World Record 3:12.416 BISSEGER Stefan SUI AIGLE (SUI) 23 JUN 2016

Race

Number

NAT
NameRank

Time

2000-3000

Average

km/h

Speed1000m
2000m

1000-2000

318 GONOV Lev RUS1 3:11.143

1:02.856 (1)

56.502 WR

 

 

 

1:06.549 (2)

1:01.738 (1)

2:08.287 (2)

172 VERNON Ethan GBR2 3:12.226

1:05.115 (12)

56.184

 

 

 

1:05.003 (1)

1:02.108 (3)

2:07.111 (1)

268 FISHER-BLACK Finn NZL3 3:14.921

1:04.126 (4)

55.407

 

 

 

1:07.740 (7)

1:03.055 (6)

2:10.795 (6)

58 SYRITSA Gleb RUS4 3:15.145

1:04.711 (10)

55.343

 

 

 

1:07.709 (6)

1:02.725 (4)

2:10.434 (4)

177 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias GER5 3:15.846

1:04.457 (6)

55.145

 

 

 

1:08.315 (8)

1:03.074 (7)

2:11.389 (7)

159 PARDON Florian FRA6 3:15.882

1:07.023 (22)

55.135

 

 

 

1:07.074 (3)

1:01.785 (2)

2:08.859 (3)

164 VAUQUELIN Kevin FRA7 3:16.358

1:04.578 (8)

55.002

 

 

 

1:08.484 (10)

1:03.296 (9)

2:11.780 (9)

281 RICHTER Wiktor POL8 3:16.732

1:05.321 (13)

54.897

 

 

 

1:08.492 (11)

1:02.919 (5)

2:11.411 (8)

167 BRIDGES Zach GBR9 3:17.254

1:03.462 (2)

54.752

 

 

 

1:09.930 (25)

1:03.862 (12)

2:13.792 (13)

31 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis GRE10 3:17.577

1:03.763 (3)

54.662

 

 

 

1:09.745 (23)

1:04.069 (13)

2:13.814 (14)

208 MANFREDI Samuele ITA11 3:17.745

1:04.691 (9)

54.616

 

 

 

1:08.508 (12)

1:04.546 (16)

2:13.054 (11)

278 GALKA Michal POL12 3:18.034

1:07.467 (27)

54.536

 

 

 

1:07.320 (4)

1:03.247 (8)

2:10.567 (5)

116 RICE Matthew AUS13 3:18.057

1:05.862 (16)

54.530

 

 

 

1:07.618 (5)

1:04.577 (17)

2:12.195 (10)

117 WIGHT Luke AUS14 3:18.442

1:04.215 (5)

54.424

 

 

 

1:09.572 (19)

1:04.655 (18)

2:14.227 (17)

183 PETER Jannis GER15 3:19.285

1:05.405 (14)

54.194

 

 

 

1:09.133 (16)

1:04.747 (22)

2:13.880 (15)

126 WERNIMONT Nicolas BEL16 3:19.550

1:04.532 (7)

54.122

 

 

 

1:11.258 (37)

1:03.760 (10)

2:15.018 (22)

63 WHITEMAN Jabari TTO17 3:21.081

1:04.948 (11)

53.710

 

 

 

1:11.047 (36)

1:05.086 (24)

2:16.133 (32)

97 JOO So Mang KOR18 3:21.326

1:06.390 (19)

53.644

 

 

 

1:10.799 (35)

1:04.137 (14)

2:14.936 (20)

40 GRIDCHIN Maxim KAZ19 3:21.478

1:06.242 (18)

53.604

 

 

 

1:09.710 (20)

1:05.526 (27)

2:15.236 (23)

271 TREYMANE Jarred NZL20 3:21.602

1:06.032 (17)

53.571

 

 

 

1:11.792 (42)

1:03.778 (11)

2:15.570 (28)

111 SANCHEZ Santiago ARG21 3:21.991

1:07.167 (23)

53.468

 

 

 

1:10.147 (26)

1:04.677 (19)

2:14.824 (19)
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Communiqué no. 5115-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

Race

Number

NAT
NameRank

Time

2000-3000

Average

km/h

Speed1000m
2000m

1000-2000
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150 LEVY William Blume DEN22 3:22.730

1:07.262 (25)

53.273

 

 

 

1:10.753 (31)

1:04.715 (21)

2:15.468 (27)

56 BROXHAM Ricardo RSA23 3:22.926

1:08.209 (28)

53.221

 

 

 

1:09.731 (22)

1:04.986 (23)

2:14.717 (18)

240 JANG Hun KOR24 3:23.199

1:09.745 (35)

53.150

 

 

 

1:08.770 (14)

1:04.684 (20)

2:13.454 (12)

223 SATO Ryuta JPN25 3:23.400

1:07.291 (26)

53.097

 

 

 

1:10.791 (33)

1:05.318 (26)

2:16.109 (30)

257 MORALES GAVILLA Daniel MEX26 3:23.518

1:06.707 (20)

53.067

 

 

 

1:11.531 (40)

1:05.280 (25)

2:16.811 (33)

149 FUHRMANN DESIMPELAERE Victor DEN27 3:24.455

1:09.148 (30)

52.823

 

 

 

1:09.263 (17)

1:06.044 (31)

2:15.307 (25)

307 ENDER Robin SUI28 3:24.679

1:09.663 (33)

52.766

 

 

 

1:09.126 (15)

1:05.890 (30)

2:15.016 (21)

6 GOTZINGER Valentin AUT29 3:25.026

1:07.201 (24)

52.676

 

 

 

1:10.579 (30)

1:07.246 (41)

2:17.825 (39)

139 HOYOS CASTRO Miguel Angel COL30 3:25.166

1:11.007 (39)

52.640

 

 

 

1:08.362 (9)

1:05.797 (28)

2:14.159 (16)

212 VIERO Marco ITA31 3:25.519

1:05.616 (15)

52.550

 

 

 

1:14.017 (48)

1:05.886 (29)

2:19.903 (44)

142 JANOS Matyas CZE32 3:25.532

1:08.369 (29)

52.547

 

 

 

1:10.514 (28)

1:06.649 (35)

2:17.163 (35)

79 ARROYAVE CANAS Daniel COL33 3:25.719

1:09.630 (32)

52.499

 

 

 

1:09.710 (20)

1:06.379 (34)

2:16.089 (29)

308 IMBODEN Simon SUI34 3:26.125

1:06.834 (21)

52.395

 

 

 

1:12.511 (45)

1:06.780 (36)

2:19.291 (42)

46 ZAINAL Zulhelmi MAS35 3:26.462

1:11.130 (41)

52.310

 

 

 

1:08.535 (13)

1:06.797 (37)

2:15.332 (26)

254 AGUIRRE GARZA Tomas MEX36 3:26.651

1:11.362 (42)

52.262

 

 

 

1:10.791 (33)

1:04.498 (15)

2:15.289 (24)

125 van MULDERS Brent BEL37 3:27.399

1:09.229 (31)

52.074

 

 

 

1:11.343 (38)

1:06.827 (38)

2:18.170 (41)

231 KARMAZHAKOV Sergey KAZ38 3:28.465

1:10.506 (37)

51.807

 

 

 

1:10.479 (27)

1:07.480 (42)

2:17.959 (40)

13 KINNIBURGH Jackson CAN39 3:28.488

1:10.762 (38)

51.802

 

 

 

1:11.671 (41)

1:06.055 (32)

2:17.726 (37)

197 AHMAD Bilal IND40 3:28.907

1:11.121 (40)

51.698

 

 

 

1:10.763 (32)

1:07.023 (39)

2:17.786 (38)

61 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK41 3:29.509

1:11.784 (43)

51.549

 

 

 

1:10.526 (29)

1:07.199 (40)

2:17.725 (36)

316 FOMOVSKIY Aleksey UZB42 3:30.641

1:09.870 (36)

51.272

 

 

 

1:11.921 (43)

1:08.850 (45)

2:20.771 (45)

219 KATO Takuto JPN43 3:30.669

1:14.555 (47)

51.265

 

 

 

1:09.916 (24)

1:06.198 (33)

2:16.114 (31)



Communiqué no. 5115-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

Race

Number

NAT
NameRank

Time

2000-3000

Average

km/h

Speed1000m
2000m

1000-2000

24 LAHTI Sampo FIN44 3:31.255

1:09.666 (34)

51.123

 

 

 

1:12.658 (46)

1:08.931 (46)

2:21.589 (46)

33 KENGALAGUTTI Venkappa IND45 3:32.326

1:12.610 (45)

50.865

 

 

 

1:11.397 (39)

1:08.319 (44)

2:19.716 (43)

145 SMEKAL Rene CZE46 3:34.493

1:12.060 (44)

50.351

 

 

 

1:12.143 (44)

1:10.290 (48)

2:22.433 (47)

250 MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq MAS47 3:35.724

1:18.862 (48)

50.064

 

 

 

1:09.381 (18)

1:07.481 (43)

2:16.862 (34)

34 HIGGINS Shane IRL48 3:35.778

1:12.929 (46)

50.051

 

 

 

1:13.184 (47)

1:09.665 (47)

2:22.849 (48)

Qualification Rule:

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze.

No 142 JANOS Matyas (CZE)
Fine 100CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende100CHF  pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

LEGEND

WR World Record
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Communiqué no. 5315-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

World Record 3:11.143 GONOV Lev RUS Aigle (SUI) 17 AUG 2018

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h

GOLD 1 318 GONOV Lev

 

RUS  1:08.280 (2)

 

2:10.358 (1)

1:02.078 (1)

3:13.400

1:03.042 (1)

55.843

SILVER 2 172 VERNON Ethan

 

GBR  1:07.501 (1)

 

2:10.621 (2)

1:03.120 (2)

3:14.067

1:03.446 (2)

55.651

BRONZE 3 58 SYRITSA Gleb

 

RUS  1:08.140 (1)

 

2:11.070 (1)

1:02.930 (1)

3:15.251

1:04.181 (1)

55.313

4 268 FISHER-BLACK Finn

 

NZL  1:08.612 (2)

 

2:12.205 (2)

1:03.593 (2)

3:17.014

1:04.809 (2)

54.818

 5 177 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias

 

GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 6 159 PARDON Florian

 

FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 7 164 VAUQUELIN Kevin

 

FRA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 8 281 RICHTER Wiktor

 

POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 9 167 BRIDGES Zach

 

GBR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 10 31 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis

 

GRE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 11 208 MANFREDI Samuele

 

ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 12 278 GALKA Michal

 

POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 13 116 RICE Matthew

 

AUS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 14 117 WIGHT Luke

 

AUS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 15 183 PETER Jannis

 

GER   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 16 126 WERNIMONT Nicolas

 

BEL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 17 63 WHITEMAN Jabari

 

TTO   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 18 97 JOO So Mang

 

KOR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 19 40 GRIDCHIN Maxim

 

KAZ   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 20 271 TREYMANE Jarred

 

NZL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 21 111 SANCHEZ Santiago

 

ARG   
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Communiqué no. 5315-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h
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 22 150 LEVY William Blume

 

DEN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 23 56 BROXHAM Ricardo

 

RSA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 24 240 JANG Hun

 

KOR   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 25 223 SATO Ryuta

 

JPN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 26 257 MORALES GAVILLA Daniel

 

MEX   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 27 149 FUHRMANN DESIMPELAERE Victor

 

DEN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 28 307 ENDER Robin

 

SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 29 6 GOTZINGER Valentin

 

AUT   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 30 139 HOYOS CASTRO Miguel Angel

 

COL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 31 212 VIERO Marco

 

ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 32 142 JANOS Matyas

 

CZE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 33 79 ARROYAVE CANAS Daniel

 

COL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 34 308 IMBODEN Simon

 

SUI   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 35 46 ZAINAL Zulhelmi

 

MAS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 36 254 AGUIRRE GARZA Tomas

 

MEX   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 37 125 van MULDERS Brent

 

BEL   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 38 231 KARMAZHAKOV Sergey

 

KAZ   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 39 13 KINNIBURGH Jackson

 

CAN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 40 197 AHMAD Bilal

 

IND   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 41 61 MICHALICKA Stefan

 

SVK   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 42 316 FOMOVSKIY Aleksey

 

UZB   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 43 219 KATO Takuto

 

JPN   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Communiqué no. 5315-19 August 2018

Men's Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle hommes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3000m

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h

 44 24 LAHTI Sampo

 

FIN   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 45 33 KENGALAGUTTI Venkappa

 

IND   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 46 145 SMEKAL Rene

 

CZE   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 47 250 MOHAMAD Muhammad Shafiq

 

MAS   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 48 34 HIGGINS Shane

 

IRL   
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Communiqué no. 5915-19 August 2018

Men's Points Race  /  Course aux points hommes
Final  /  Finale

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 120 laps (24km) with 12 sprints

Elapsed time: 27:59 51.443km/hAverage Speed:

Race

No.
NATNameRank

Sprint Number Lap Points

+ - Balance

Total

Points

Finish

Order1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

                     

25 PLAPP Lucas AUS1 60  60 7015 1    3  1 1 2 2  

27 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL2 40  40 601       2 3 5  10

33 SKIVILD Robin Juel DEN3 40  40 443           4

1 KANAKA Oleg UKR4 20  20 4110 3  3 2  2 5 5  1  

28 DIK Calvin GER5 20  20 3141       3 2  3 2

2 KOJIMA Naoki JPN6 20  20 3163  3   5       

24 ARROYAVE CANAS Daniel COL7 20  20 257    5        

32 POLOZOV Viacheslav RUS8 20  20 259   2 3        

5 RUSHBY Max GBR9 20  20 2311 2  1         

6 SALAZAR Juan Antonio ARG10 20  20 2312      3      

26 RAMIREZ ALCALA Jordi MEX11 20  20 2314    1 2       

7 ZAMBANINI Edoardo ITA12    112   5        6

9 MAZUR Dzianis BLR13    9172  2    5      

18 BRULE Louis FRA14    78 5     1   1   

4 SENRAME Arthur BEL15    55  5          

21 VONES Jan CZE16    513          5  

22 FELIPE LEKUONA Benat ESP17    016            

3 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT18  20 -20 -2020            

14 SAENKHAMWONG Wachirawit THA19  60 -60 -52185         3   

17 JOO So Mang KOR 40  40 DSQ19  1   1       

No 24 ARROYAVE CANAS Daniel (COL)
Warning for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race
Avertissement pour passage volontaire sur la zone bleu au cours de l'épreuve
No 17 JOO So Mang (KOR)
Warning for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race
Avertissement pour passage volontaire sur la zone bleu au cours de l'épreuve
No 17 JOO So Mang (KOR)
Warning for causing the crash of his/her opponent
Avertissement pour avoir provoqué la chute de son adversaire

LEGEND

- Points lost + Points gained DSQ Disqualified No. Number
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Communiqué no. 2015-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

World Record 9.738 RITTER Stefan CAN AGUASCALIENTES (MEX) 7 OCT 2016

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
100m

Time

100-200

Average

Speed

km/h

1 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE 5.007 (1) 10.013

5.006 (1)

71.907

2 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 5.016 (3) 10.037

5.021 (2)

71.735

3 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS 5.015 (2) 10.041

5.026 (3)

71.706

4 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL 5.049 (5) 10.144

5.095 (5)

70.978

5 136 LIU Qi CHN 5.044 (4) 10.149

5.105 (6)

70.943

6 163 THICOT Jordy Allan FRA 5.096 (8) 10.178

5.082 (4)

70.741

7 198 ESOW Esow IND 5.049 (5) 10.192

5.143 (10)

70.644

8 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS 5.083 (7) 10.207

5.124 (9)

70.540

9 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA 5.102 (9) 10.218

5.116 (8)

70.464

10 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS 5.118 (11) 10.271

5.153 (11)

70.100

11 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 5.165 (15) 10.273

5.108 (7)

70.087

12 171 FIELDING Alistair GBR 5.123 (12) 10.319

5.196 (12)

69.774

13 178 EDBAUER Elias GER 5.114 (10) 10.327

5.213 (13)

69.720

14 241 MOON Shin Jun Seo KOR 5.141 (13) 10.372

5.231 (14)

69.418

15 132 PICKRELL Riley CAN 0.000 (-1) 10.409

0.000 (0)

69.171

16 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE 5.249 (23) 10.483

5.234 (15)

68.683

17 259 RUIZ TERAN Juan Carlos MEX 5.196 (16) 10.488

5.292 (19)

68.650

18 182 KUHN Julian Pascal GER 5.201 (17) 10.490

5.289 (18)

68.637

19 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL 0.000 (-1) 10.501

0.000 (0)

68.565

20 282 SZTRAUCH Mateusz POL 5.153 (14) 10.509

5.356 (29)

68.513

21 253 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 5.207 (18) 10.514

5.307 (23)

68.480

22 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN 5.245 (21) 10.519

5.274 (16)

68.448
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Communiqué no. 2015-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
100m

Time

100-200

Average

Speed

km/h
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23 113 VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG 5.230 (20) 10.567

5.337 (25)

68.137

24 155 URRA GARMENDIA Aritz ESP 5.223 (19) 10.574

5.351 (27)

68.092

25 244 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras LTU 5.296 (25) 10.601

5.305 (22)

67.918

26 230 GOLOV Viktor KAZ 5.339 (32) 10.614

5.275 (17)

67.835

27 239 CHOI Woorim KOR 5.327 (30) 10.631

5.304 (21)

67.726

28 129 GUIMARAES da CRUZ Vinicius BRA 5.298 (26) 10.674

5.376 (32)

67.454

29 251 MOHD KADIR Mohammad Fariz Haikal MAS 5.301 (27) 10.676

5.375 (31)

67.441

30 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL 5.377 (36) 10.678

5.301 (20)

67.428

31 152 JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 5.330 (31) 10.681

5.351 (27)

67.409

32 140 PUENTES GUTIERREZ Juan COL 5.248 (22) 10.682

5.434 (34)

67.403

33 170 COOPER Daniel GBR 5.317 (29) 10.691

5.374 (30)

67.346

34 193 LIVANOS Konstantinos GRE 0.000 (-1) 10.701

0.000 (0)

67.283

35 222 OSADA Ryuken JPN 5.358 (34) 10.707

5.349 (26)

67.246

36 312 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 5.404 (37) 10.723

5.319 (24)

67.145

37 127 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR 5.259 (24) 10.740

5.481 (37)

67.039

38 260 VARGAS RAMOS Eduardo MEX 5.312 (28) 10.752

5.440 (35)

66.964

39 210 PINAZZI Mattia ITA 5.374 (35) 10.781

5.407 (33)

66.784

40 314 QUINN Tommy USA 5.341 (33) 10.794

5.453 (36)

66.704

41 201 SINGH Keithellakpam James IND 5.427 (39) 10.933

5.506 (38)

65.856

42 130 DAVIES Tyler CAN 5.412 (38) 10.933

5.521 (39)

65.856

43 310 PHAKSRIWONG Chiraphong THA 5.443 (40) 10.975

5.532 (40)

65.604

44 128 DO NASCIMENTO GUSSOLLI Vinicius BRA 5.490 (42) 11.060

5.570 (41)

65.099

45 194 LI Kwun Shing HKG 5.483 (41) 11.165

5.682 (43)

64.487



Communiqué no. 2015-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Qualifying  /  Qualifications

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

Rank
Race

Number
Name

NAT
100m

Time

100-200

Average

Speed

km/h

46 71 BOUKHARI Youcef ALG 5.534 (43) 11.168

5.634 (42)

64.470

Qualification Rule:

Top 4 riders qualify for 1/8 finals. 5th to 28th places qualify for 1/16 finals.
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Communiqué no. 2215-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
1/16 Finals  /  1/16 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.889

66.122

1 136 LIU Qi CHN Winner

2 129 GUIMARAES da CRUZ Vinicius BRA +0.148

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.966

65.657

1 163 THICOT Jordy Allan FRA Winner

2 239 CHOI Woorim KOR +0.120

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.928

65.886

1 198 ESOW Esow IND Winner

2 230 GOLOV Viktor KAZ +0.267

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.640

61.856

1 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Winner

2 244 NAUJOKAITIS Aivaras LTU +0.077

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.100

64.865

1 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA Winner

2 155 URRA GARMENDIA Aritz ESP +0.039

Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.935

65.844

1 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS Winner

2 113 VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG +0.055

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.866

66.262

1 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN Winner

2 228 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ +0.340

Heat 8

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.338

63.503

1 171 FIELDING Alistair GBR Winner

2 253 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS +0.047

Heat 9

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.820

66.543

1 178 EDBAUER Elias GER Winner

2 282 SZTRAUCH Mateusz POL +0.073

Heat 10

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.056

65.123

1 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL Winner

2 241 MOON Shin Jun Seo KOR +0.077
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Communiqué no. 2215-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
1/16 Finals  /  1/16 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 11

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.388

63.224

1 132 PICKRELL Riley CAN Winner

2 182 KUHN Julian Pascal GER +0.010

Heat 12

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.893

66.097

1 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE Winner

2 259 RUIZ TERAN Juan Carlos MEX +0.121

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/8 finals.

Note:

The average speed is taken over the last 200m.
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Communiqué no. 2415-19 August 2018

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
1/8 Finals  /  1/8 Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.707

67.246

1 146 STASTNY Jakub CZE Winner

2 144 LUXIK Jiri CZE +0.064

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.985

65.544

1 115 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS Winner

2 132 PICKRELL Riley CAN +0.110

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.140

64.632

1 114 CORNISH Thomas AUS Winner

2 269 GARBETT Thomas NZL +0.056

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.740

67.039

1 280 LACZKOWSKI Cezary POL Winner

2 178 EDBAUER Elias GER +0.318

Heat 5

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

1 136 LIU Qi CHN Winner

Heat 6

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.799

66.673

1 163 THICOT Jordy Allan FRA Winner

2 221 MATSUMOTO Hidenosuke JPN +0.070

Heat 7

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.782

66.778

1 198 ESOW Esow IND Winner

2 292 BURLAKOV Danila RUS +0.165

Heat 8

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.872

66.225

1 293 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Winner

2 157 GRENGBO Florian FRA +0.015

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the quaterfinals.

No 136 LIU Qi (CHN)
Fine 100CHF for failure to obey commissaires instructions
Amende 100CHF pour avoir ignoré les instructions des commissaires

Note:

The average speed is taken over the last 200m.
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Communiqué no. 10415-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinales  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.661

61.744

11.559

62.289

1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner

2 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER +0.221 +0.466

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.076

59.622

11.664

61.728

1 137 HU Jiafang CHN Winner Winner

2 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL +0.116 +0.327

Qualification Rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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Communiqué no. 10615-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.410

63.103

11.325

63.576

GOLD 1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner

SILVER 2 137 HU Jiafang CHN +0.598 +0.581

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.045

59.776

12.028

59.860

12.169

59.167

BRONZE 3 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL +1.096 Winner Winner

4 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER Winner +0.195 +0.100

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS

6 120 FIELD Alana AUS

7 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL

8 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 305 TYSHENKO Iana RUS

10 214 CAPOBIANCHI Giada ITA

11 275 FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL

12 147 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE

13 319 STEELE Lusia GBR

14 138 LEI Min CHN

15 273 BLOXHAM Sophie-Leigh NZL

16 224 IWAMOTO Anna JPN

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 317 ORTIZ de la CABADA Andrea Valentina VEN

18 237 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ

19 243 KIM Haeun KOR

20 315 KOESTER Ivy USA

21 202 LUTE Mayuri IND

22 225 MASUDA Setsuka JPN

23 245 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU

24 196 YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG

25 235 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ

26 263 de la FUENTE CASTANEDA Jenny Ferna. MEX

27 262 CANTU ELIZONDO Lisa MEX

28 156 TASKINEN Sonja FIN
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